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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Slaughter720
AEG

9.300 9.150 8.6509.150 36.250
2 2T 2 6 1 

1 

Kelsey Lett1548
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 9.125 9.3508.750 36.025
9 4 6 1 2 

2 

Amanda Stevens721
AEG

8.900 9.225 8.6009.200 35.925
7T 1 1 7 3 

3 

Libby Jurek716
AEG

9.075 9.150 8.7008.650 35.575
5 2T 8T 5 4 

4 

PAIGE ROCKWELL230
Youth SPT

9.100 8.200 8.9509.100 35.350
3T 9 3 3 5 

5 

Mia Washington1536
Richmond Olympiad

8.650 8.950 8.4508.925 34.975
12 7 4 8T 6 

6 

Kourtney Bounkong1779
GMS

9.350 9.000 8.4508.150 34.950
1 6 12 8T 7 

7 

Madison Walsh1544
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 8.150 9.0008.650 34.900
3T 10 8T 2 8 

8 

Morgan Pietruszkiewicz1549
Richmond Olympiad

9.000 7.875 8.8508.900 34.625
6 11T 5 4 9 

9 

Ella Ackerman1095
Hurricane

8.750 9.100 8.1008.550 34.500
11 5 10 10 10 

10 

Cameron Persinger1533
Richmond Olympiad

8.900 7.875 8.0508.700 33.525
7T 11T 7 11 11 

11 

Jenna Estes2116
AAG

8.775 8.300 7.7758.250 33.100
10 8 11 12 12 

12 
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